CONFIRMATION SCHEDULE FOR FALL 2025

PARISH(ES)

MELLEN, MOST HOLY ROSARY (3) W/
Highbridge, St. Anthony

NEW RICHMOND, IMMACULATE CONCEPTION (17) W/
Erin, St. Patrick

HUDSON, SAINT PATRICK (35)

SPOONER, ST. FRANCIS DE SALES (24) W/
Hayward, St. Joseph
Rice Lake, St. Joseph
Dobie, Our Lady of Lourdes

WOODRUFF, HOLY FAMILY (30) w/
Eagle River, St. Peter the Fisherman
Three Lakes, St. Theresa
Sugar Camp, St. Kunegunda
Land O’Lakes, St. Albert
Rhinelander, Nativity of Our Lord

CAMERON, ST. PETER (11) W/
Barron, St. Joseph
Chetek, St. Boniface

Strickland, Assumption of the Blessed Virgin Mary

GLENWOOD CITY, ST. JOHN THE BAPTIST (13)

MEDFORD, OUR LADY OF THE HOLY ROSARY (38) W/
Whittlesey, Our Lady of Perpetual Help
Stetsonville, Sacred Heart of Jesus
Rib Lake, Good Shepherd
Merrill, St. Francis Xavier

DAY

Sunday

Sunday

Saturday

Sunday

Sunday

Saturday

Sunday

Saturday

DATE

September 28

October 5

October 11

October 12

October 19

October 25

October 26

November 1

TIME

9:00 am

9:00 am

5:00 pm

10:00 am

3:00 pm

5:00 pm

8:00 am

5:00 pm



