CONFIRMATION SCHEDULE FOR FALL 2025

PARISH(ES)	DAY	<u>DATE</u>	TIME
MELLEN, MOST HOLY ROSARY (3) W/ Highbridge, St. Anthony	Sunday	September 28	9:00 am
New Richmond, Immaculate Conception (17) w/ Erin, St. Patrick	Sunday	October 5	9:00 am
Hudson, Saint Patrick (35)	Saturday	October 11	5:00 pm
Spooner, St. Francis de Sales (24) w/ Hayward, St. Joseph Rice Lake, St. Joseph Dobie, Our Lady of Lourdes	Sunday	October 12	10:00 am
Woodruff, Holy Family (30) w/ Eagle River, St. Peter the Fisherman Three Lakes, St. Theresa Sugar Camp, St. Kunegunda Land O'Lakes, St. Albert Rhinelander, Nativity of Our Lord	Sunday	October 19	3:00 pm
CAMERON, St. Peter (11) w/ Barron, St. Joseph Chetek, St. Boniface Strickland, Assumption of the Blessed Virgin Mary	Saturday	October 25	5:00 pm
GLENWOOD CITY, ST. JOHN THE BAPTIST (13)	Sunday	October 26	8:00 am
Medford, Our Lady of the Holy Rosary (38) w/ Whittlesey, Our Lady of Perpetual Help Stetsonville, Sacred Heart of Jesus Rib Lake, Good Shepherd Merrill, St. Francis Xavier	Saturday	November 1	5:00 pm